
INM C No 425772610; 425772611

SHIP'S E-MAIL fri_gdansk@kopervikgroup.com

HOLD CAPACITY 5873 CBM / 207391 CBFT

MAIN ENGINE

BOW THRUSTER

SPEED LOADED / BALLAST

SHIP MOBILE No +48 538 381 406

HOGLI AS, HOVEDGATEN 57

25.5 MAIR DRAFT( from keel)5.973 M

257726000

SHIPYARD

NRT

GRT

I + HULL + MACH + AUT - UMS

M/V "FRI GDANSK"

OF. No

B.V. REG. No

IMO No

MMSI No

LAMR8

403349

07979A

9344502

SHIP'S PARTICULAR

LBP

M.D.(from keel)

FLAG NORWAY-NIS

KOPERVIK

2006

Barkmeijer Stroobos, Holland

PORT OF REG.

BUILDED

MON - SHAFT STRENGTHBOTTOM

EQUIPPED FOR DANGEROUS CARGO

CLASS

LOA

BREADTH

2999 MT

1639 MT

4960 MT

4813 MT

14.18 M

84.98 M

89.99 M

WINTER DWT7.15 M

DWT

1432 MTSummer d. (from keel) LIGHT SHIP6.1 M

Winter d. (from keel)

KOPERVIK, NORWAYOWNER

HOLD DIMENTION L =62.4 m x B =11.5 m x H =8.35 m

MAK 6M25  1499 kw

250 kw

10,5 / 11,5 KNTS
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